Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Hills Road 5 Limited		02/01/2003	COMPANY: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Huntley & Palmers Limited	
Street Address:	1st Floor Abbots House	
City:	Berkshire	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	RG1 3BD	
Entity Type:	COMPANY: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	71009442	HUNTLEY & PALMERS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (602)258-4441

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 6022584440

chris@daylawfirm.com Email: Correspondent Name: Christopher J. Day

Address Line 1: 301 E Bethany Home Road, Suite A-213

Address Line 4: Phoenix, ARIZONA 85012

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:

900046062

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003283 FRAME: 0852

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Christopher J. Day	
Signature:	/Christopher J. Day/	
Date:	04/06/2006	
Total Attachments: 1 source=HUNTLEY name change#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003283 FRAME: 0853



. unter [House the French Cons.

불리와 어제의 이 중에 사명했다. 네이

Tip interest quidwice on



Please select

Please

Company Details

The WebCHeck service is available from Monday to Saturday 7.00am to 12 Midnight UK Time

HELP

Name & Registered Office: **HUNTLEY & PALMERS LIMITED BOYES TURNER SOLICITORS** 1ST FLOOR ABBOTS HOUSE ABBEY STREET READING BERKSHIRE RG1 3BD Company No. 04338618

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 12/12/2001

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC(03)):

1582 - Manufacture biscuits, preserved pastry etc.

Accounting Reference Date: 31/12

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/12/2004 (TOTAL EXEMPTION

SMALL)

Next Accounts Due: 31/10/2006 Last Return Made Up To: 12/12/2005

Next Return Due: 09/01/2007

Tell Us

company

Are you satisfied wi

Order information

SEARCH FOR ANOTHER

Have you got a que

Last Members List: 12/12/2005

Previous Names:

Date of change

Previous Name

02/01/2003 18/09/2002

HILLS ROAD 5 LIMITED M&R 847 LIMITED

Branch Details

There are no branches associated with this company.

Oversea Company Info

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

System Requirements

Return to search page

RECORDED: 04/06/2006

REEL: 003283 FRAME: 0854